Position

Counselor

Counselor

Dept Chair Stipend-Counseling

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Other Positions Held

Counselor, Counseling
(classroom Teaching)
A/C Overload,
Counselor - A/C,
Counselor - Eops

Counselor, Counseling
(classroom Teaching)
A/C Overload, Other
Acad Svcs-Transit
Careers Ladder
Training Project

Counselor, Counselor,
Counseling (classroom
Teaching) A/C
Overload

Counselor, A Fac -
EOPS Counselor (2
GLs), Counselor - Eops,
Other Academic
Services, CCPT Other
Academic Service Full-
Time, OAS A/C BSI
Curriculum
Development, First
Year Experience -
Release Time

Counselor, Counseling
(classroom Teaching)
A/C Overload,
Counselor - A/C, A/C
Faculty - Counseling,
Other Academic
Services - A/C

Counselor, Counseling
(classroom Teaching)
A/C Overload

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling

Division

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division

Total Wages

$206,786

$134,908

$133,418

$124,414

$116,773

$109,978

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$66,690

$33,409

$24,123

$15,913

$52,485

$21,444



Counselor

Release Time "A" Fac Dept
Chair - Puente

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Release Time "A" Fac Dept
Chair - Puente

Counseling Office Supervisor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor, Counseling
(classroom Teaching)
A/C Overload

Counselor, Counselor,
Puente Project -
Release Time

Counselor, Counseling
(classroom Teaching)
A/C Overload, A/C
Counseling Substitute

Counselor, OAS A/C
BSI Curriculum
Development, R/T "A"
Umoja Program

A Faculty - DSPS
Counselor, DSPS -
Other Academic
Services

Counselor, Counselor,
Dept Chair Stipend-
Counseling, Counseling
(classroom Teaching)
A/C Overload

Counselor, Counseling
(classroom Teaching)
A/C Overload, Other
Academic Services "A"
Counseling/Guidance,
Other Academic
Services - A/C,
Counselor - Hourly
(Advising/Matriculation
), Other Academic
Services - College
Success Workshop

Counselor

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division
DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division

$109,954

$105,742

$100,910

$100,618

$98,802

$96,825

$95,892

$88,220

$85,346

$22,130

$41,912

$27,293

$39,399

$24,485

$50,224

$37,121

$27,513

$27,144



Department Chair - Disability
Support Services

Counselor
Employment Center

Coordinator

Counseling

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant Il - Substitute
Student Worker |

Student Worker |

College Program Assistant VI -

Puente Program
Student Worker |

A Faculty - DSPS

Counselor, Counselor,
DSPS - Other Academic
Service, DSPS - Other

Academic Services

Counselor

Counselor - Hourly
(Advising/Matriculation

), Counselor -
EOPS/START,
Counselor - EOPS,

Counseling Substitute,

Counselor

Senior Office Assistant,

Office Assistant I,

Office Assistant Il -

Vairance

Office Assistant Il -

Substitute, Office

Assistant Il - Advising,
Office Assistant Il -

Vairance

Senior Office Assistant-

Variable

Office Assistant Il

Student Worker |,
Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division
DVC - Counseling
Division
DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division

DVC - Counseling
Division
DVC - Counseling
Division
DVC - Counseling
Division
DVC - Counseling
Division
DVC - Counseling
Division
DVC - Counseling
Division
DVC - Counseling
Division

$82,958

$74,445

$70,614

$51,419

$45,887

$38,797

$27,287

$23,611

$5,477

$3,794

$2,941

$1,600

$340

$52,042

$18,024

$33,487

$20,770

$23,209

$13,033

$3,121

$12,930

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



