Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor	Counselor, Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload, Counselor - A/C, Counselor - Eops	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$206,786	\$66,690
Counselor	Counselor, Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload, Other Acad Svcs-Transit Careers Ladder Training Project	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$134,908	\$33,409
Dept Chair Stipend-Counseling	Counselor, Counselor, Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$133,418	\$24,123
Counselor	Counselor, A Fac - EOPS Counselor (2 GLs), Counselor - Eops, Other Academic Services, CCPT Other Academic Service Full- Time, OAS A/C BSI Curriculum Development, First Year Experience - Release Time	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$124,414	\$15,913
Counselor	Counselor, Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload, Counselor - A/C, A/C Faculty - Counseling, Other Academic Services - A/C	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$116,773	\$52,485
Counselor	Counselor, Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$109,978	\$21,444

Counselor	Counselor, Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$109,954	\$22,130
Release Time "A" Fac Dept Chair - Puente	Counselor, Counselor, Puente Project - Release Time	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$105,742	\$41,912
Counselor	Counselor, Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload, A/C Counseling Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$100,910	\$27,293
Counselor	Counselor, OAS A/C BSI Curriculum Development, R/T "A" Umoja Program	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$100,618	\$39,399
Counselor	A Faculty - DSPS Counselor, DSPS - Other Academic Services	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$98,802	\$24,485
Release Time "A" Fac Dept Chair - Puente	Counselor, Counselor, Dept Chair Stipend- Counseling, Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$96,825	\$50,224
Counseling Office Supervisor		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$95,892	\$37,121
Counselor	Counselor, Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload, Other Academic Services "A" Counseling/Guidance, Other Academic Services - A/C, Counselor - Hourly (Advising/Matriculation), Other Academic Services - College Success Workshop	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$88,220	\$27,513
Counselor	Counselor	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$85,346	\$27,144

Department Chair - Disability Support Services	A Faculty - DSPS Counselor, Counselor, DSPS - Other Academic Service, DSPS - Other Academic Services	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$82,958	\$52,042
Counselor	Counselor	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$74,445	\$18,024
Employment Center Coordinator		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$70,614	\$33,487
Counseling	Counselor - Hourly (Advising/Matriculation), Counselor - EOPS/START, Counselor - EOPS, Counseling Substitute, Counselor	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$51,419	\$20,770
Senior Office Assistant	Senior Office Assistant, Office Assistant II, Office Assistant II - Vairance	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$45,887	\$23,209
Office Assistant II	Office Assistant II - Substitute, Office Assistant II - Advising, Office Assistant II - Vairance	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$38,797	\$13,033
Senior Office Assistant	Senior Office Assistant- Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$27,287	\$3,121
Senior Office Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$23,611	\$12,930
Office Assistant II - Substitute	Office Assistant II	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$5,477	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I, Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$3,794	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$2,941	\$0
College Program Assistant VI - Puente Program		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$1,600	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Counseling Division	\$340	\$0